Response_Date
8/5/20 11:58 PM
8/5/20 11:47 PM
8/5/20 11:39 PM

8/5/20 11:24 PM

8/5/20 11:17 PM
8/5/20 11:06 PM
8/5/20 11:04 PM
8/5/20 11:03 PM
8/5/20 10:57 PM
8/5/20 10:43 PM
8/5/20 10:36 PM
8/5/20 10:22 PM
8/5/20 10:21 PM
8/5/20 9:37 PM
8/5/20 8:33 PM
8/5/20 8:21 PM
8/5/20 7:34 PM
8/5/20 7:32 PM
8/5/20 7:23 PM
8/5/20 6:52 PM
8/5/20 6:50 PM
8/5/20 6:36 PM
8/5/20 6:01 PM
8/5/20 5:59 PM
8/5/20 5:51 PM
8/5/20 5:38 PM
8/5/20 5:31 PM
8/5/20 5:20 PM
8/5/20 5:10 PM
8/5/20 5:02 PM

Problem
Suspicious Vehicle
Welfare Check
Traffic Stop

Motorist Assist

Parking Complaint
Area Check
Motorist Assist
Suspicious Person
911 Hangup/Check
Assist Fire/Medical
Fireworks

911 Hangup/Check
Disturbance
Juvenile Complaint
Fraud

Mental Health
Barking Dog

Civil Assist
Motorist Assist
Area Check

Area Check

911 Hangup/Check
Building Check
Suspicious Incident
Unwanted Party
Follow Up
Juvenile Complaint
911 Hangup/Check
Animal Cruelty
Civil Assist

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

Full Address

18425 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17498 W 10th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2151 Lookout Mountain Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Lookout Mountain Rd / Mt Zion Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

18465 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
18465 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
1200 JOHNSON RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
760 Warner Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1701 Jackson St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

705 Ulysses St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
101-249 Mesa Verde St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17801 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
702 12TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

114 Crawford Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

380 C St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1607 Ulysses St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

6th Ave Eb / Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
15999 W 5th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 93 / N Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
39A°45'01.22"N / 105A°12'01.05"W

18465 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
322 Pike St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1506 8th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

928 5th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

702 12th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

500 - 699 Golden Ridge Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17250 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1607 Ulysses St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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Master_Incident_ Number

08052020-0432134
08052020-0432124
08052020-0432113

08052020-0432101

08052020-0432088
08052020-0432073
08052020-0432072
08052020-0432070
08052020-0432059
08052020-0432043
08052020-0432036
08052020-0432010
08052020-0432012
08052020-0431938
08052020-0431839
08052020-0431820
08052020-0431734
08052020-0431732
08052020-0431718
08052020-0431664
08052020-0431663
08052020-0431646
08052020-0431576
08052020-0431574
08052020-0431561
08052020-0431541
08052020-0431531
08052020-0431509
08052020-0431489
08052020-0431473

CAD Case Numbers

GN20-002935

GN20-002936

GN20-002933
GN20-002934



8/5/20 4:55 PM

8/5/20 4:54 PM
8/5/20 4:49 PM
8/5/20 4:38 PM
8/5/20 4:09 PM
8/5/20 4:02 PM
8/5/20 3:58 PM
8/5/20 3:31 PM
8/5/20 3:20 PM
8/5/20 3:17 PM
8/5/20 3:16 PM

8/5/20 3:10 PM

8/5/20 3:03 PM
8/5/20 2:51 PM
8/5/20 2:43 PM

8/5/20 2:23 PM
8/5/20 2:06 PM
8/5/20 2:05 PM

8/5/20 2:05 PM

8/5/20 2:03 PM
8/5/20 1:54 PM
8/5/20 1:31 PM
8/5/20 1:30 PM
8/5/20 1:28 PM
8/5/20 1:26 PM
8/5/20 1:25 PM
8/5/20 12:50 PM
8/5/20 12:47 PM

MVA Property
Damage

911 Hangup/Check
Harassment
Repo/Private TOW
REDDI
Harassment

911 Hangup/Check
Area Check
Burglary

Found Property
Traffic Stop

Leash Law Violation

Traffic Stop

Follow Up

Special Assignment
PD

Elder Abuse
Harassment

Area Check

Special Assignment
PD

Follow Up

Traffic Stop

Citizen Assist
Traffic Stop

Follow Up

Fraud

Area Check
Unwanted Party
Traffic Stop

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

Hwy 93 / Golden Gate Canyon Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

4151-4299 Hwy 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

214 N FORD ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

16351 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

W COLFAX AVE / ZETA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1150 Catamount Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

720 Golden Ridge Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

475 White Ash Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

725 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

800 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80419

16401 W 2nd PI, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 6 Eb / Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1818 Arapahoe St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
100 JEFFERSON COUNTY PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80419

1019 Golden Park PlI, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
1201 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Scl Health

322 Pike St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 6 Eb / 19th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 6 / Hwy 58 Eb, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
732 Hog Back Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
1150 Catamount Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
Hwy 6 Wb / 19th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16950 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Hwy 6 Eb / Tripp Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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08052020-0431459

08052020-0431457
08052020-0431447
08052020-0431427
08052020-0431372
08052020-0431348
08052020-0431336
08052020-0431280
08052020-0431253
08052020-0431243
08052020-0431238

08052020-0431224

08052020-0431208
08052020-0431178
08052020-0431159

08052020-0431127
08052020-0431094
08052020-0431078

08052020-0431077

08052020-0431074
08052020-0431057
08052020-0430994
08052020-0430987
08052020-0430983
08052020-0430984
08052020-0430980
08052020-0430902
08052020-0430889

GN20-002930

GN20-002931

GN20-002929

GN20-002927
GN20-002925
GN20-002926

GN20-002928
GN20-002924

GN20-002923

GN20-002921

GN20-002922

GN20-002918



8/5/20 12:43 PM
8/5/20 12:21 PM
8/5/20 12:06 PM
8/5/20 11:53 AM
8/5/20 11:44 AM

8/5/20 11:37 AM

8/5/20 11:28 AM
8/5/20 11:17 AM
8/5/20 11:13 AM
8/5/20 11:05 AM
8/5/20 11:04 AM
8/5/20 11:02 AM
8/5/20 10:48 AM
8/5/20 10:31 AM
8/5/20 10:20 AM
8/5/20 10:18 AM
8/5/20 9:41 AM
8/5/20 9:38 AM
8/5/20 9:37 AM
8/5/20 9:27 AM
8/5/20 9:19 AM
8/5/20 9:16 AM
8/5/20 9:10 AM
8/5/20 9:10 AM
8/5/20 9:03 AM
8/5/20 9:02 AM
8/5/20 9:00 AM
8/5/20 8:59 AM
8/5/20 8:53 AM
8/5/20 8:51 AM
8/5/20 8:37 AM
8/5/20 8:33 AM

Traffic Stop
Domestic

Traffic Stop
Follow Up

911 Hangup/Check

Area Check

Info Medical (Law)
Found Property
Citizen Assist
Pedestrian Stop
Area Check
Attempt To Locate
Citizen Assist
Intoxicated Person
Criminal Trespass
Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Area Check
Ordinance Violation
Area Check

Extra Patrol
Criminal Trespass
Attempt To Locate
Extra Patrol

Extra Patrol

Area Check

Traffic Stop

Area Check
Ordinance Violation
Area Check

Golden Police Department

Daily Activity Blotter

Hwy 6 Eb / 19th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
2401 East St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 6 Eb / Tripp Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
18425 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
400-499 24th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2900-3048 LOOKOUT VIEW DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1019 Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

6th Ave Eb / Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1205 ULYSSES ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

500 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

6th Ave Eb / Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1018 Golden Park PlI, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
100-152 CHEYENNE ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
100 PEERY PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
4471 SALVIA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

tony grampsas park

17171 S GOLDEN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1001 19th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16780 MT VERNON RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
39A°45'23"n / 105A°1324"w

213 Washington St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
18244 W 3rd PI, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
39A°45'23"n [ 105A°1324"w

39A°45'23"n / 105A°1324"w

1205 ULYSSES ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

6th Ave Eb / Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
2100-2198 CHEYENNE ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1613 Golden Hills Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1351-1399 UTAH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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08052020-0430880
08052020-0430832
08052020-0430782
08052020-0430758
08052020-0430728

08052020-0430708

08052020-0430691
08052020-0430670
08052020-0430662
08052020-0430640
08052020-0430639
08052020-0430628
08052020-0430593
08052020-0430549
08052020-0430521
08052020-0430518
08052020-0430447
08052020-0430439
08052020-0430438
08052020-0430416
08052020-0430403
08052020-0430394
08052020-0430382
08052020-0430386
08052020-0430371
08052020-0430365
08052020-0430361
08052020-0430359
08052020-0430351
08052020-0430348
08052020-0430327
08052020-0430319

GN20-002919
GN20-002920
GN20-002917

GN20-002916
GN20-002915

GN20-002914
GN20-002913

GN20-002911

GN20-002912

GN20-002908



8/5/20 8:33 AM
8/5/20 8:27 AM
8/5/20 8:22 AM
8/5/20 8:18 AM
8/5/20 8:08 AM
8/5/20 8:03 AM
8/5/20 7:44 AM
8/5/20 7:41 AM

8/5/20 7:10 AM

8/5/20 7:09 AM
8/5/20 5:52 AM
8/5/20 4:59 AM

8/5/20 4:35 AM

8/5/20 3:13 AM
8/5/20 3:00 AM
8/5/20 1:25 AM
8/5/20 1:23 AM
8/5/20 12:39 AM

8/5/20 12:33 AM

8/5/20 12:18 AM
8/5/20 12:16 AM
8/5/20 12:09 AM

Area Check
Criminal Trespass
Traffic Stop

Area Check
Citizen Assist
Traffic Stop
Follow Up

Injured Animal
MVA Property
Damage

911 Hangup/Check
MVA Injury
Informational
MVA Property
Damage

Extra Patrol
Follow Up
Unwanted Party
Juvenile Complaint
Parking Complaint

Area Check

Info Medical (Law)
Area Check
Area Check

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

15970 W 1st Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

461 White Ash Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

16850 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16301-16399 W 2ND PL, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
511 Garden St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

Ulysses St/ Mt Vernon Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16401 W 2nd PI, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2120 Cheyenne St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 6 Eb / Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

600 9th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Hwy 6 Wb / Heritage Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 6 Wb / Heritage Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

12th St/ Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1818 Arapahoe St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

605 Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80419

17484 W 10th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1300 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17600-17868 LUNNONHAUS DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17200-17652 W 10TH AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1499 IOWA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
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08052020-0430322
08052020-0430310
08052020-0430302
08052020-0430298
08052020-0430284
08052020-0430272
08052020-0430236
08052020-0430232

08052020-0430182

08052020-0430181
08052020-0430118
08052020-0430099

08052020-0430086

08052020-0430039
08052020-0430035
08052020-0429958
08052020-0429957
08052020-0429924

08052020-0429914

08052020-0429899
08052020-0429895
08052020-0429883

GN20-002909
GN20-002907

GN20-002905
GNZ20-002904

GN20-002903

GNZ20-002901



